
 

MEETINGS ARE OPEN TO ALL 

 

Instructional Planning Council 
Agenda 

 
Friday, October 5th 2018 

9:30 am – 11:30 pm 
Building 2, room 10 

 

 

Upcoming meetings 

(Note: new tentative dates dependent upon decision at 10/5 meeting) 

11/2/2018 
                                                     11/16/2018* (8:30am – 12:30pm for Program Review) 

12/7/2018 
2/1/2019 
3/1/2019 

           4/19/2019  
5/3/2019  

 

 

AGENDA ITEM PRESENTER PROCESS 

1) Approval of Agenda Katie Schertle Action 

2) Approval of Minutes  

 September 7th, 2018 

Katie Schertle Action 

3) Business   

A. Updated Meeting schedule  Katie Schertle Discussion, Action 

B. ISER Updates (Standard I and II) 
Karen Engel, Carol Rhodes, 
Char Perlas, Dave Meckler 

Information 

C. Program Review Feedback and 
Validation Templates 

Karen Engel Action 

D. Proposed Revisions to Resource 
Request Prioritization Rubric 

Karen Engel Action 

4) Adjournment   

https://www.canadacollege.edu/ipc/docs/09.07.18%20-%20IPC%20Minutes%20-%20Final.pdf

